DF200SVX 44 H 3 &/}

FOREWORD

When you are going to order parts you may take this booklet as reference but
any differences please take the reality on vehicle as standard.

To find out the name, Item code or fitment you may check in the illustration
with the size and appearance .Then with the no. in the illustration you will find
out the name, item code and quantity.

There will no notice to you ahead of any change of the information in this
booklet.




ZThH Engine

, r
Fr #t = B XX & FR EP &R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 01010100 | RFHLARERD Engine 1




ph3ffa =k (1) Crankcase 1

Fr #t 5 B X B AR R X & R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
2.20.05.67.02000 | £5 4544 R.Crankcase Assembly
1.20.04.01.12000 ;@S 45 404 Breather Pipe Assembly
2.20.04.67.07000 | /2 $5 4 A A 3 R, L.Crankcase Assembly
1.20.04.01.08000 | [5 B & Rear Shock Absorber Sheath
1.00.01.6004-2RS |4} 4 6004-2RS Bearing 6004-2RS
1.20.04.01.10000 |4y H #h v 5 27x42x7 Oil Seal of Output Shaft
1.00.01.6301 |#h7%&6301 Bearing 6301
1.00.01.6002 #6002 Bearing 6002
1.20.04.01.13000 | gl %ty 21 19.8%30%5 Oil Seal 19.8x30x5

1.20.04.01.14000

O IEFEM12x1.5%14

Bolt M12x1.5x14

1.20.04.01.03000

P 12x18x%1

Rear Gasket 12x18x1

O I I S B e e e N
Ol olgdann W~ XN N RN —

1.20.04.01.09000 g EE Front Shock Absorber Sheath
1.20.13.01.01000 |[# 5 3 /3 FF424T Screw
1.20.13.01.02000 |OJF [ 16x1.5 O-Ring 16x1.5
1.20.13.01.05000 |43 /3 fF Tension Rod
1.20.13.32.04000 | {F i} 4 2% Timing Chain
1.20.13.01.06000 | 43/ 4 2% S 41k Chain Guide
1.20.04.06.04000 | Xy 3k #ZAEM8*209 Stud Bolt M8x209
1.20.05.06.01000 | XY 3L 2 M8x201 Stud Bolt M8x201

20 | 1.20.04.01.05000 | £; %4 A& 2 Gasket

21 [1.20.04.01.01000 | 5z {7 & g8x14 Locating Bush ¢8x14

22 | 1.05.01.09.0650 |2 FeM6x50 Bolt M6x50

23 | 1.05.04.01.0800 |#2K}SMS Nut M8

24 11.20.04.01.11000 |OJ¥[E7.5%1.5 O-Ring 7.5x1.5

25 11.20.04.03.02000 |3 7 44 Brake Pin

. — (= (DO (DD [ (DD DD [ [ (= DD [ [ (e

FH 30




pRAHFE S AL (2)

HEEE 3 % B E X A HE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
26 | 1.05.01.09.0622 |#Z2:M6x%22 Botl M6x22 2
27 11.20.13.01.07000 | | 5 5% Chain Adjuster 1
28 11.20.13.01.03000 |4 Gasket 1
29 11.20.13.01.08000 | j Sk 2 4T Screw 1
30 | 1.20.13.01.09000 |OJEZ[E9.5%1.5 O-Ring 9.5*1.5 1
31 ]2.20.05.67.99000 | 45 444 5 i R.Crankcase Assembly 1
32 12.20.04.67.99000 | /= 4544 5 i L.Crankcase Assembly 1




T ERFEE 2K (3) Crankcase Cover ASSY

Fr t 5 B X B AR R X & R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 12.20.20.01.01000 |25 55 41 2 Gearcase Cover 1
2 | 1.05.01.09.0628 2 eM6%28 Bolt M6x28 3
3 11.20.20.01.08000 %y N #hyh E20%32%6 Oil Seal 20x32x6 1
4 | 1.05.01.09.0635 [#Z2M6%35 Bolt M6x35s 3
5 11.20.20.01.06000 |25 5 45 26 5 Fr Gearcase Gasket 1
6 |1.20.04.01.01000 |5 £ & 08x14 Locating Bush 08x14 2
7 11.20.20.08.02000 %y A % Input Shaft 1
8 1.00.01.6204 #6204 Bearing 6204 1
9 1.00.01.6202 | #h7%6202 Bearing 6202 1
10 | 1.00.01.6203 |#hik6203 Bearing 6203 1
11 11.20.20.08.09000 | o &) 14 % i 20, Intermediate Gear Shaft 1
12 | 1.20.20.01.05000 | 25 35 5% 1 % Input Shaft 1
13 | 1.05.06.02.2000 | %t FH +4 & 20 Check Ring 20 1
14 11.20.20.01.03000 %y 1 5 %6 Output Gear 1
15| 1.05.01.09.0812 #Zf:M8x12 Bolt M8x12 2
16 11.20.20.01.07000 |34 F; Gasket 2




KEDRK (4) Left Cover ASSY

FF = B X &R X &R e

NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1.20.06.03.07000 | /= 26 4 Gasket,Left Cover 1
2 12.20.06.03.01000 | /= 2t Left Cover 1
3 | 1.05.01.09.0665 [#Z:M6%65 Bolt M6x65 2
4 | 1.05.01.09.0640 |#ZAEM6%40 Bolt M6x40 6
5 [ 1.20.06.01.06000 %1 % 54k 3 Brake Retainer Grip 1
6 | 1.20.06.01.04000 |35 545 e Tubing Clamp 1
7 11.20.06.01.05000 |3 |7 457 75 ] e 22 Accelerator Fixed Bracket 1
8 11.20.04.01.01000 |5 /i £ 08x14 Locating Bush 0814 2
9 11.20.06.01.03000 j@< 54 Breather Guide Plate 1
10 | 1.05.02.03.4208 | 247 ST4.2x8 Tapping Screw ST4.2x8 4
11 | 1.20.17.01.05000 |2 2T 24 1%, Starting Lever Assembly 1
12 | 1.05.01.08.0622 |[#Z{:M6x22 Bolt M6x22 1
13 | 1.20.06.01.10000 | x| & Aspiration Pipe 1
14 1 1.20.06.01.08000 | [#] 52 28 Fixed Bracket 1
15| 1.05.01.09.0612 |[#Z#:M6x12 Bolt M6x12 1
16 12.20.06.03.99000 | /7 2= & B Left Cover Assembly 1




AfEFimERR (5) Right Crankcase Cover Assy

Fr "t = B XX & FR EP &R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 2.20.07.01.01000 | £ 25 Right Cover 1
2 11.20.07.01.06000 | #5 25 $ Gasket,Right Cover 1
3 11.20.04.01.13000 | gl 71857 19.8x30%5 Oil Seal 19.8x30x5 1
4 11.20.04.01.01000 |5z 7 £ p8x14 Locating Bush ¢8x14 2
5 11.20.07.01.09000 |3 v A Oil-Filter Screen 1
6 |1.20.07.01.03000 | & v [ox) 28 Spring,Oil-Filter Screen 1
7 11.20.07.01.04000 |OJ¥ [E]30.5%3 O-Ring 30.5%3 1
8 |1.20.07.01.02000 |y vyt ox] 2 g Oil-Filter Screen Nut 1
9 | 1.05.01.09.0632 |#Z:M6%32 Bolt M6x32 1
10 | 1.05.01.09.0695 [#Z:M6%95 Bolt M6x95 4
11 [1.05.01.09.06100 |#Z:M6x100 Bolt M6x100 1
12 1 1.05.01.09.06110 |#Z:M6%110 Bolt M6x110 2
13 11.20.07.01.08000 | fiuh 7 2% Trigger Line Card 1
14 11.20.07.01.05000 |H3h R Oil Level Gauger 1
15 11.20.07.01.07000 |OJ¥ & 18 %3 O-Ring 18%3 1
16 | 1.05.01.09.0635 [#Z:M6%35 Bolt M6x35 1
17 12.20.07.01.99000 | £5 2% r4 ik Right Cover Assy 1




SELARSAL (6) Cylinder Assy

3
Fr " = B XX & FR EP &R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 |1.20.02.09.03000 |5 §iT 44 Cylinder Block 1
2 11.20.02.09.01000 < 4T #4 Cylinder Block Gasket 1
3 |1.20.01.01.01000 |5/ E@10x16 Locating Bushp10x16 2




SELSKE A

(7) Cylinder Head ASSY

'.:!.. 34 .5 ) &
21 g 28 18
oo Yy o 20 28 e
23 NI 18 29 ' » |7
ol 21 U L] : 16
1 - L . i -._r-__;_ - % Pt Ly r
ap., ¥ ~ 23 e p ¥ i .]|
e 2y 1 . 1:3
Sade ] | ¥ ¢ 14 12
¢ ::},.-:;_?.--:pf 13
& -@ 11 9876 5
\%}f il . ‘j 4 pVind i
Py, \ e e It
& ,fm;\;’;;f ‘7;*/}9
e L O Y 10 7
r _
3 i
Fr t = X B AR R X F R =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
2.20.01.67.13001 | 551K 20 CRVEOIRAD Cylinder Head ASSY
1.05.01.09.06100 | HZM6%100 Bolt M6x100
1.20.01.01.01000 |7 E@10%16 Locating Bush ¢10%x16
1.20.01.09.15000 | 5 &1 sk 38 Cylinder Head Gasket
1.20.01.01.16010 |35 % 5= Pipe Clamp
1.05.02.01.0425 |24 M4x25 Screw M4x25
1.05.04.02.0600 |42 £EM6 Nut M6

1.20.01.01.16000

B R

Intake-Tube Assy

1.00.14.265180

OJFFE26.5x1.8

O-Ring 26.5%1.8

[N R e e L el Ll Rl Rl R
’—‘O@OO\]O\U‘ILUJ[\),_‘O\OOO\IO\MAUJ[\)H

1

2

4

1

1

1

2

1

1

1.20.01.01.12000 | {5 $kic Thermal Baffle 1
1.20.01.01.11000 | #upi Base Plate 1
1.20.01.06.06000 |3t | ] Inlet Valve 1
1.20.01.01.14000 | < | ] & Oil Seal,Valve 2
1.20.01.01.10000 | # - Gasket 2
1.20.01.06.09000 | = | 7] 4 835 Outer Valve Spring 2
1.20.01.06.08000 | = 7] P 255 Inner Valve Spring 2
1.20.01.01.05000 | < | ] 58 5 F Valve Spring Retainer 2
1.20.01.01.07000 |5 | 14 He Valve Cotter 4
1.20.01.01.17000 | -k 4§ 32 Spark Plug 1
1.20.12.01.05000 | 1z 20 Stop Plate 1
1.20.12.01.04020 |3 i £} Adjusting Nut 2

22 [1.20.12.01.04030 | s iz 44 Adjusting Screw 2
23 1.20.12.06.04010 |42 Rocker Arm 2
24 11.20.12.06.03000 |3t/ B2 igh 20 Inlet Rocker Arm Shaft Assy 1




SELE (7) Cylinder Head Assy

113 & TR
o] " J'E,, 2R I8
a0 o 20 ¥ 28 ] % _
26 e s .3 g o
7/ Qb as 77N v 15
a0 z? ..{..5'_.,,_,. "u 1 16 % 3 G e I-]I
e S T2y 167 A& 13
e g | ¥ ; 14 12
: *f@fﬁ 13" . '
N lll.:-\‘I. - &
38 ﬂfm-""l,]f
* et
3 o
Fr t = 3 B R R X & R He
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
25 11.20.11.06.01000 | &bk 5 R Camshaft Assy 1
26 11.20.12.06.02000 | HES $2 Inlet Rocker Arm Shaft 1
27 1 1.20.01.06.04000 HE< 1] Exhaust Valve 1
28 | 1.05.04.02.0800 |42 R}MS Nut M8 4
29 |1.20.04.01.06000 | #.}& 8 Washer 8 4
30 12.20.12.06.01000 | ', &%k ji Camshaft Retainer 1
31 1.20.01.01.03000 | XY 3 M2 A M6%63 Stud Bolt M6x63 2
32 11.20.01.08.02000 | XY 32 M8%32 Stud Bolt M8x32 2
33 11.20.12.06.04000 < | ] Valve Rocker 2
34 12.20.12.06.99000 | ™ &% 1z 53 Bl Camshaft Tetainer Assy 1
35 12.20.01.67.99001 S fir sk s Bl (#h<IRAS) | Cylinder Head Assy 1
36 | 1.05.06.01.3500 |1 FH+4E 35 Check Ring 1
37 11.20.11.32.02000 | [F s} g 46 Timing Sprocket 1
38 | 1.05.01.08.0512 |#ZeMS5x12 Bolt M5x12 o)

Parand

10 710




SEIZE S (8)Cylinde Head Cover ASSY

1

FF " 5 B X &R R X &R e

NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 12.20.03.06.01000 |5 #7 3k 78 Cylinder Head Cover 1
2 11.20.03.06.03000 |5 4T 2% 22 35} ] Seal Ring of Cylinder Head Cover | 1
3 11.20.03.01.02008 | 2 Cover Slip 1
4 11.20.03.32.30000 | 2 = jiz 4 Bolt 2
5 11.20.03.01.05010 |4 3z Pipe Clamp 1
6 |1.20.03.01.05000 ;@< %4 Breather Pipe Assy 1
7 11.20.03.01.05020 |43 Pipe Clamp 1
8 11.20.03.01.04000 | %35z L 40 4t Pipe Joint Assy 1
9 | 1.05.02.03.4208 | g K H24£7ST4.2x8 Tapping Screw ST4.2x8 4
10 11.20.03.32.31000 |4} iz 24 8] Rubber Gasket 2
11 12.20.03.06.99000 | < 41 3L 26 Bk Cylinder Head Cover Assy 1

11T




HhEZEFTLR . R (9) Camshaft & Piston

. 4
> 6 \ U _
>, 4
FF = F B R E X & R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 |1.20.09.08.01000 | jfy 3% AT 52 1%, Connecting Rod of Crank Shaft 1
2 [1.20.09.01.01010 | [ Woodruff Key 1
3 11.20.10.08.01000 |y 5& Piston 1
4 11.20.10.08.04000 | yF 244 k& Clamp Spring 2
5 MFALE (A EAF)  |Oil Ring
6 |1.20.10.08.02000 |5 — &S 3K Piston Ring 1 1
7 B—ESH® Piston Ring 2
8 |1.20.10.08.03000 |y 244 Piston Pin 1

12




FF t = X B R X &R K
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 11.20.18.01.01000 | F2 7 B M1, L % Starter Motor ASSY 1
2 | 1.05.01.09.0616 |1Z2#M6x16 Bolt M6X16 2
3 11.20.18.01.02000 |14 % % Starter Reduction Gear Shaft 1
4 11.20.18.01.03000 |55}y 4%t Starter Reduction Gear 1
5 11.20.09.01.01010 | >[5 4 Wood druff Key 1
6 |1.20.19.08.01020 |78k 25 4 2L 240 44 Overunning Clutch ASSY 1
7 11.20.19.01.01040 |z %t 2 Needle Bearing 1
8 11.20.19.03.01030 | \Zhik % 4H 4 Driven Bearing ASSY 1
9 1.20.19.01.03000 # F; Washer 1
10 | 1.20.19.01.02000 |4 S hZ BESM22x 1 /£ Lock Nuts M22 1
11 11.20.19.08.01000 |2 78 ik 55 & 58 Over Running Clutch 1

13T




E. HEFRBA (—)

F ) B XX &R R X F M HE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 157019000 |G 7F = ) 7842 V Belt 1
2 11.20.17.08.04000 |2z ik % Starter Gear 1
3 [1.20.21.01.01060 714k Weights 3
4 1.20.21.01.01050 |42/ 2% Flange Plate 1
5 [1.20.21.01.01040 | 550,54 Weight Tube 6
6 |1.20.21.01.01030 |45 3 2h#b 44 Right Driving Gear ASSY 1
7 [1.20.21.08.01020 |3} %= Bushing 1
8 |1.20.21.01.01010 |BR =) iz 45 fig -4t Bladed Disc 1
9 | 1.05.05.04.1200 |#4[#]12.3x29x%2.5 Washer 12.3X29X2.5 1
10 | 1.05.04.10.1213 |#ZEFM12x1.25 H=10 Nut MI12X1.25 H=10 1
11 152160000 | )\ 5 J 7 56 s ik Driven gear ASSY 1
25 | 1.05.05.04.1200 #4[&[12.3x29x25 Washer 12.3X29X2.5 1
26 | 1.05.04.10.1212 [#2EEM12x1.25 H=8 Nut MI2X1.25 H=8 1
27 [1.20.21.08.01000 | 3= 2 J7 4 %6 24 i Driving Belt ASSY 1

14 0




HARBALAREE . ALMSR AR

1.20.16.01.01012

A (HRTZ0

Stator (DC 11 pole)

F H = b X & FR R X & R HE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 | 1.05.01.09.0618 [#2F2M6%18 Bolt M6X18 4
2 1.20.24.01.06000 | )X J 40 & Fan Assy 1
3 | 1.05.04.10.1213 [##HfM12x1.25 H=10 Nut M12X1.25 H=10 1
4 | 1.05.05.04.1201 |*F-#412-14HV Washer 12-14 HV 1
5 11.20.16.01.01020 | k%t Flywheel(Rotor) 1
6 | 1.05.01.09.0620 |#ZFEM6%20 Bolt M6X20 2
7 | 1.05.01.08.0512 |/NAIZHEMS%x12 Hex Bolt M5X12 2
8 |1.20.14.01.03000 | FLifZE 4 & Oil Pump Assy 1
9 | 1.05.01.09.0625 |I2FEM6%25 Bolt M6X25 2
10 | 1.20.14.01.01000 | Ji 22 546 Oil pump sprocket 1
11 | 1.05.04.02.0600 HZ2EEM6 Nut M6 1
12 | 1.20.14.01.04000 | Ji 22 455 4% Oil pump Chain 1
13 11.20.14.01.02000 g% i 2% Sprocket side Cover 1
14 | 1.05.01.09.0612 [HZEM6x12 Bolt M6X12 2
15
15
16
16

1.20.16.01.01002

FERNLE R CELRLLLZO

Magneto (DC 11 pole)

ERE




RE IS TR S BR

12

FF t 5 B X &R R &R He
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 |1.20.17.01.01010 |#t%& (D Bushing 1
2 55 Pin 1
3 |1.20.17.01.01050 | 5%l 44 Starter Shaft 1
4 11.20.17.01.01020 475 Spring 1
5 11.20.17.01.01030 |4 f; Washer 1
6 |1.20.17.01.01040 | ##& (1D Bushing 1
7 11.20.17.01.02000 | #2371 55 & Spring Lock 1
8 | 1.05.01.09.0614 ZrM6x14 Bolt M6X14 1
9 |1.20.17.01.03030 & %5 %y Starter Idle Shaft 1
10 | 1.05.08.02.0308 | [ F:44A3%8 Pin A3X8 1
11]1.20.17.01.03020 | % % Spring 1
12 |1.20.17.01.03050 | 7 4 Fork Spring 1
13 |1.20.17.01.03040 |5 k& 3k Washer 1
14 11.20.17.01.03010 |4} 5%t Starter Idle gear 1
15 [ 1.20.17.01.03000 | #5424 Starter Idel Gear Assy 1
16 | 1.20.17.01.01000 |5E2 7 %l 52 5k Starter Shaft Assy 1

16 7L




FF t = X B R X &R e
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 11.20.24.03.03000 | X\ J5 2% Fan Cover 1
2 11.20.24.01.03020 | % 13 2% Plug Cap 1
3 11.20.24.01.04000 | Hp 25 28 S Wire Clip 1
4 | 1.05.01.09.0625 [HEFEM6E%25 Bolt M6X25 3
5 [1.20.24.01.03010 | A ) 545 Cooling Pipe 1
6 | 1.05.02.15.4816 | g K H24]ST4.8x16-F-H Self-drilling screw 5
7 11.20.24.06.01020 | |- 5 )X = 4114 Air outlet Shroud (up) 1
8 |1.20.24.01.01040 | = 2k J= Cable Clip 1
9 11.20.24.01.01030 #4526 Rubber Cap 1
10 1122%221%11%11%11%/ 161-B2 b, NEH R Upper&Lower Rubber Mat 1

12 11.20.24.06.02000 | | 5 X 2= 4H 4 Air outlet Shroud (lower) 1
13 | 1.20.24.01.05000 |35 75 45 5 Ovcerflow pipe Clip 1

Parand

17 W




2B HMMIE Frame and Accessory

12

iy

14

F T = B XX # W X A R W=
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 QX-NVX-001 |ZEZ Frame ASSY 1
2 QX-NVX-002 |3l 7] m 2 Engine suspension 1
3 QX-NVX—003 |EA$E Side stand 1
4 | QX-NVX-004 |HifEizss Bolt,side stand 1
5 QX-NVX-005 | BAPEAEE Spring,side stand 1
6 QX-NVX-006 | XUF% Main stand 1
7 | QX-NVX-007 | RUpEATE Spring,main stand 1
8 02012333 T HLAA 5 5 3 S 28 Tool box cover spring bracket 1
9 02012329 2% =7 48 Bracket, electric parts 1
10 | QX-NVX-008 |VHIFH 48 Bracket, fuel tank 1
11 02050098 |JE A (A Left pedal ASSY 1
12 02050099  |JEdME () Right pedal ASSY 1
13 02012331 JG RS S 28 Bracket,rear fender 1
14 02012151 iy Bracket; license plate 1
15 02012330 JBE B AR S B Seat lock plate bracket 1
16 02012334 AR Ab 2 B Fuel tank outer cover locking hook | 1
17 | QX-NVX-009 |JH#H ka5 [l £ 3 Fuel tank outer cover return spring | 1
18 15040008 AR Ab 2 A s Fuel tank outer cover pin shaft 1
19 12050020  \MhAR#E GHIFESL ) Shaft snap ring 1
20
21
22
23

18 T




BEARZ. BEZR% SUSPENSION

4 3 2 4
B % 1 >
U 8 9 a 16 17
o \ B ( m /
D =2 208
=l - O
V'
18 9
15
4
l
11 10 13
1 2 N N
12 £l |
19 20
F H = B XX # W X A R =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02030849 77 [ de Handle bar 1
2 QX-NVX-004 | AiE Left handle grip 1
3 | QX-NVX-005 | HIE Throttle handle grip 1
4 10020103 |“FfgHe Balancer 2
5 02030850  FEKHR Lower connecting plate 1
6 12030073 R Bowl sets 1
7 IS AR L T MEAEM10X45  |Hexagon flange bolt M10X45 1
8 TSR E D21 Steering locking sleeve ®21 1
9 N AR AT H SR BIM10X1. 25 |Hexagon flange lock nut M10X1.25 1
10 | QX-NVX-006 |HiyiEdy () Front absorber,Left 1
11| QX-NVX-007 |®ijiE%e (45D Front absorber,Right 1
12 QX-NVX-008 [l Jz Y6 Side reflector 2
13 07010239 JG k= 7% Rear absorber 2
14 | QX-NVX-009  |Jf[ 14k Throttle cable 1
15 08020338 | JAE#h 4 2k Seater cable 1
16 QX-NVX-010 |3z a1 2k Seat cushion secondary cable 1
17 08020339  |JMAEBIFLILE Fuel lock cable 1
18 12990047 BB a2 2 Electronic counter clamp 4
19| QX-NVX-011 | HLfggkde Mileage clip 1
20 QX-NVX-012  |gijfil ) 26 32 Front disc brake cable clamp 1

F19 W




#4555 Supply System

F H = X &R ® AR HE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 QX-NVX—020 |JH#H Fuel tank 1
2 05050001 WFE 5 Fuel tank cover 1
3 06020236 P Oil receiving tray 1
4 QX-NVX-021 |JHZE Fuel pump 1
5 QX-NVX-022 |1k Throttle assy 1
6 QX-NVX-023 |&E L High pressure tube 1
7 | QX-NVX-024 JHIEZkHLAR Oil pump relay 1
8 06030001-2 |EZT ©4%7 Vacuum tube ® 4 * 7 2
9 12010007 THE 928, 5 Oil pipe clamp 8.5 7
10 12010010 LK T D6 Steel wire clip ®6 1
11 06990106 T R IR Oil pipe connection 1
12 01990066 Tl Carbon canister 1
13 01990043  |FHMTIR Dump valve 1
14 01040026 e RS Air cleaner 1
15 191000 T PE AR O Air filter 1
16 | QX-NVX-025 |ECU (H-F-#& 4 #0) ECU 1
17 QX-NVX-026 |GLIEALI%Es Cylinder temperature sensor 1
18 | QX-NVX-027 S fELik#s Oxygen sensor 1
19 | QX-NVX-028 |V 2 Muffler 1
20 01990024  |HFRE# Gasket,muffler 1

20 1




BG4 25X Front&Rear Wheel ASSY

t 5

B X &R

R X &R

L. B3

Fr £
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 02040467 HIFe# (J14%3.50) Front wheel assy (J14*3.50) 1
2 06010128 #1r110/70-14 Gy <0 IME) | Tire 110/70-14 1
3 HIACHIM10%1. 25%245 Front wheel M10*1.25%245 1
4 B8 72 41 £020x010. 5x21 Bush,Front Wheel ,Left@20x@10.5x21 1
5 BIHC A 4 E020x010. 5x21 |Bush,Front Wheel ,Right@20x@10.5x21 1
6 Hi %6 [ 5 B2 BEM10X1. 25 |Nut,Front Wheel M10X1.25 1
7 04020074 | FiEvikeHE Speed gear wheel 1
8 10040107 EiR N AL A Speed gear sensor 1
9 190225 LTI Tire valve (bent) 2
10 02040440  JE¥#Ec (J14%3.50) Rear wheel assy (J14*3.50) 1
11 06010129 #Ha120/70-14 G=IIE | Tire 120/70-14 1

H21




B A Front

& Rear Disc Brake

o,
i
F " = b 3 &R ER &= )
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 | QX-NVX-040 | AiASE R R Front Disc Brake ASSY 1
2 QX-NVX-041 |HUAEA) 5= Front disc brake upper pump 1
3 | QX-NVX-042 |HiREN Front disc brake oil pipe 1
4 QX-NVX-043  |HiAER] NI Front disc brake lower pump 1
5 QX-NVX-044  #ER1% & 115X $230X ¢ 133/3 |Brake Disc (Front) 1
6 QX-NVX-045 |HTHRIZETF< Front brake switch 1
7 QX-NVX-046 | HiAI4 Front brake pad |Pairs
8 | QX-NVX-050 |J5 BRI &k Rear Disc Brake ASSY 1
9 | QX-NVX-051 |Ja#Epl 32 Rear disc brake front pump 1
10 | QX-NVX-052 | J5RER)E Rear disc brake oil pipe 1
11| QX-NVX-053 |JoHiEflE% Rear disc brake rear pump 1
12 | QX-NVX-054 A% ¢ 58X ¢ 220X ¢ 80Brake Disc (Rear) 1
13 190061 MR Rear Brake Pad Pairs

ELE




S %% ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

N N2
T

P

F #H = P X & W ER SR =
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 10080073 | B4 Lock Sets 1
2 01020011 NG AS Flasher 1
3| QX-NVX-060 |EiJEfY Ignition Coil 1
4 01020021  Zke5e Relay 1
5 10070001 | Wi\ Horn 1
6 | QX-NVX-061 |EHEITH< Switch ASSY,Left 1
7 | QX-NVX-062 |AAHETITE Switch ASSY,Right 1
8 | QX-NVX-063 USB7gHiZ USB charger 1
9 10990019 HiJM (12V7A MG7A-BS-C 151x87+105) |Battery(12V7A MG7A-BS-C 151*87*105) 1
10 | QX-NVX-064 |{XF& Speedometer 1
11| QX-NVX-065 |HEjfiss Rectifier 1
12| QX-NVX-066 |HLZEZk Harness 1
13 09010111 | K47 &k Headlight 1
14 09030111 BT Rk Taillight 1
15 09030112 | FHRRT Ak Licence light 1
16 09020183 R FE AT Front Turnlight,Left 1
17 09020184 | RIAFEAAT Front Turnlight,Right 1
18 09020185 | Ja AL FE AT Rear Turnlight,Left 1
19 09020186 | JE A e AT Rear Turnlight,Right 1

03T




MR REF/ Painting Covering& Reflector

t =

B X &R

KX B W

F W=

NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 03010805 BV M. BB Front fender Front section 1
2 03010795 THIHR Front panel 1
3 03010794 IV & Instrument cover 1
4 03010796  |RiIFE /A Left front bumper 1
5 03010797  |RTHI4 Right front bumper 1
6 03010798 BT B s i o A Front wall decorative cover left 1
7 03010799 BB 2 i de A Front wall decorative cover right 1
8 | 03010800 |z A Side cover left |
9 03010801  [fmg5A45 Side cover right 1
10 03010802  |JEE Tail cover left 1
11 03010803 | JBEA Tail cover right 1
12 03010804 &g Tail cover 1

04 T




PP 9r W% PP Body Covering

19

t 5

B X &R

R X &R

oy — |

2

}?“

NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 03031196 L GRENY: Panel center cover 1
2 03031197 TR N Panel lining 1
3 03031194 LB Head cover 1
4 03031226 eIk e Windshield 1
5 03031195 IR T E Instrument lower cover 1
6 03031207 ZEIARRE R Chassis belly plate 1
7 03031220 BV J5 B Front mud board rear section 1
8 03031198 CINRZEE] Front storage box 1
9 03031203 BT B PN S 1A A Front inner decorative panel left | |
10 03031204 EilEE IR B i Front inner decorative panel right| 1
11 03031201 IS5 W4T /£ Front decorative cover lining left 1
12 03031202 AT 2SI ER N #S 4 [Front decorative cover lining right | 1
13 03031234 LRI Toolbox switch 1
14 03031227 THAENH Toolbox liner 1
15 03031200 TR & Tool Box Rocker Arm Cover 1
16 03031228 T HAEEE L Tool box rocker arm bracket 1
17 03031208 JE AR A Left foot pedal 1
18 03031209 AR A Right foot pedal 1
19 03031205 THAE 0 Fuel tank center cover 1
20 03031222 JAEE Al Glove box 1
21 03031223 BRI Idle maintenance cover 1
22 03031224 JHE A A PR 57 2 Right cover of glove box 1

[ 23 03031218 IEEERAN Rear fender 1

Sh A& EEER Body Covering , Carrier

05T




FF H = X &R Py HE
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 03031211 SUE: i Edge left 1
2 03031212 e Edge right 1
3 03031206 Y Fuel tank outer cover 1
4 03031229 AR AP 5 P~ 2 Fuel tank outer arm bracket 1
5 03031213 &5 j5 AL Left side cover rear section 1
6 03031214 ety Right side cover rear section 1
7 03031199 B E Storage box cover 1
8 03031210 IKAEAM 5 Kettle cover 1
9 03031222 FH 35 Battery cover 1
10 05010102 JE 3 Seater 1
11 03031215 FIT AAS Taillight inner lining 1
12 03031216 BT & Tail light lower cover 1
13 03031232 KNS Engine decorative cover 1
14 03031233 Ja e e Rear wheel inner mud plate 1
15 03031217 JE etk b Rear mudguard upper cover 1
16 03031193 IEE AR T Rear turn signal card 2
17 09050002 [ #6 £4 J) ' M5 Circular orange reflector M5 2
18 09050003 [ 21 [ 't M5 Circular red reflector M5 2
19 09050001 7 %6 M5 Square reflector 1
20 RN 5 25 i = Engine side cover decorate cover 1

#0261




BIEX Rz #0145 554 FOOT PAD & RUBBER PARTS

U

00

=0

7

/

10 11

12

t 5 B X &R R X &R

oy — |

2

}?“

NO| Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
1 06020239 NS R A5 S Foot pad left 1
2 06020240 JEIES B2 AR A Foot pad right 1
3 06020242 JE KB Rear Water barrier 1
4 QX-NVX-070 LRGP Side stand buffer block 1
5 | QX-NVX-071 TS A PR A JB Foot pedal limit rubber 1
6 06020241 RHEBRAL AR Main support limit rubber 1
7 06020244 JEREG BB |Seat lock dust cover rubber 1
8 06020243 SRR VIN NO cover rubber 2
9 06020102 25fL%& 25 hole plug 2
10 06020224 B R E Rubber sleeve for upper steel bowl | 1
11 06020238 D Vi IS Head cover rubber threaded sleeve | 4
12 06020006 RSN Hanger rubber 2

$027 T




MEZETE Tools Kit

/i ¢ 4 / / /|
|
|'
| i
L P
F #t = 3 & R DR H=
NO Code name Chinese Description Q'ty
A BEZE T H Tools 1
1 16010005 12-14FF O3 F Open Spanner(12-14) 1
2 16010004  |8-10JF 4K TF Open Spanner(8-10) 1
3 16010006 | X(3khE22 ) Dual-Purpose Screwdriver 1
4 16010007 KA FEEFS=16 Spark Plug Box Spanner(S=16) 1
5 16010002 6mm A 7~ R F Socket Head Screw Wrench(6mm) | 1
6 16010001 s5mmN 7S FAPRF Socket Head Screw Wrench(Smm) | 1

28 T




